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2009 Elite Canada - WAG 
Oakville Gymnastics Club 
1415 Third Line 
 
 
12/10/2009 - 12/13/2009 

Meet Results 
 

Level JR - JR 
Session 3

 

Rank Num Name 
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 208 RILEY CHOLOD 
Gemini, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.700 

__.___ 
13.100 

9 

4.800 
8.250 
0.200 

13.250 
3 

5.900 
8.250 
0.200 

14.350 
3 

5.200 
8.700 
0.200 

14.100 
4 

 
 
 

54.800 
1 

2 224 BIANCA JORDAAN 
Oakville, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.700 

__.___ 
13.800 

3 

3.900 
8.000 
0.200 

12.100 
4 

4.500 
7.900 
0.200 

12.600 
10 

5.600 
8.700 
0.200 

14.500 
3 

 
 
 

53.000 
2 

3 225 BRIANNAH TSANG 
Omega, BC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.900 
8.850 

-0.100 
14.650 

5 

5.800 
6.150 

__.___ 
11.950 

5 

5.100 
6.950 
0.200 

12.250 
16 

6.200 
7.800 

__.___ 
14.000 

5 

 
 
 

52.850 
3 

4 226 SHAE ZAMARDI 
Omega, BC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.450 

__.___ 
12.850 

12T 

5.700 
7.500 
0.200 

13.400 
1 

5.700 
6.800 

__.___ 
12.500 

12 

5.300 
8.350 
0.200 

13.850 
6 

 
 
 

52.600 
4 

5 237 TAYLOR RICCI 
Flicka Gym Club, BC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.700 

-0.100 
13.700 

4 

4.700 
6.850 
0.200 

11.750 
7 

5.500 
7.700 
0.200 

13.400 
6T 

5.200 
8.100 
0.200 

13.500 
8T 

 
 
 

52.350 
5 

6 223 SABRINA GILL 
Oakville, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.450 

-0.100 
13.450 

6 

4.500 
8.600 
0.200 

13.300 
2 

5.800 
6.300 

-0.100 
12.000 

19 

5.200 
8.250 

__.___ 
13.450 

10T 

 
 
 

52.200 
6 

7 202 VICTORIA MOORS 
Cambridge Kips, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.850 

-0.100 
13.850 

2 

3.200 
4.600 

__.___ 
7.800 

24 

5.800 
8.700 
0.200 

14.700 
1 

6.700 
8.800 
0.200 

15.700 
1 

 
 
 

52.050 
7 
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8 228 STEFANIE MERKLE 
Revolution, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.700 
8.600 

-0.100 
13.200 

8 

3.300 
5.800 

__.___ 
9.100 

19 

6.400 
7.900 
0.200 

14.500 
2 

6.100 
8.750 
0.200 

15.050 
2 

 
 
 

51.850 
8 

9 211 KAITLYN HOFLAND 
Gym Mississauga, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.000 

__.___ 
12.400 

20T 

4.100 
7.500 
0.200 

11.800 
6 

5.900 
7.850 
0.200 

13.950 
4 

4.900 
8.450 
0.100 

13.450 
10T 

 
 
 

51.600 
9 

10 220 ELLIE BLACK 
Halifax Alta Gym, NS 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.500 
8.500 

__.___ 
14.000 

11 

4.000 
5.500 
0.200 
9.700 

18 

5.500 
6.900 

__.___ 
12.400 

14 

6.000 
7.150 
0.100 

13.250 
14 

 
 
 

49.350 
10 

11 203 PAIGE BLANEY 
Capital City, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.000 
8.600 

-0.100 
13.500 

7 

4.400 
6.150 

__.___ 
10.550 

10 

5.400 
6.200 

__.___ 
11.600 

23 

4.900 
8.400 
0.200 

13.500 
8T 

 
 
 

49.150 
11 

12 229 DEMI PAS 
Stampede City, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.200 

__.___ 
12.600 

15 

4.200 
5.800 

__.___ 
10.000 

16 

4.500 
8.200 
0.200 

12.900 
9 

5.100 
8.150 
0.200 

13.450 
10T 

 
 
 

48.950 
12 

13 210 ANNA GAMELO 
Gym Mississauga, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.100 
8.900 

__.___ 
14.000 

1 

3.900 
5.950 

__.___ 
9.850 

17 

5.500 
6.650 

__.___ 
12.150 

17 

5.200 
7.450 

__.___ 
12.650 

19T 

 
 
 

48.650 
13 

14 200 RUBY COLE 
Calgary Gym, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.250 

-0.100 
12.150 

23 

2.100 
8.150 
0.200 

10.450 
11 

5.200 
7.450 

-0.100 
12.550 

11 

4.700 
8.400 
0.200 

13.300 
13 

 
 
 

48.450 
14 

15T 213 PARASKEVI BABALIS 
Gymnix, QC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.350 

-0.100 
12.250 

22 

3.500 
6.600 

__.___ 
10.100 

15 

5.300 
6.750 

__.___ 
12.050 

18 

5.100 
8.250 
0.200 

13.550 
7 

 
 
 

47.950 
15T 

15T 201 SARAH COVENEY 
Calgary Gym, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.400 

__.___ 
12.400 

20T 

3.600 
6.850 
0.200 

10.650 
9 

5.300 
7.050 

__.___ 
12.350 

15 

4.600 
7.750 
0.200 

12.550 
21T 

 
 
 

47.950 
15T 
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17 221 SILVIA COLUSSI-
PELAEZ 
Oakville, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.550 

-0.100 
12.850 

12T 

3.700 
6.850 
0.200 

10.750 
8 

4.700 
6.600 

__.___ 
11.300 

26 

5.300 
7.350 

-0.200 
12.450 

23 

 
 
 

47.350 
17 

18 231 SABRINA TOMASSINI 
Wimgym, QC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.700 
8.500 

__.___ 
13.200 

10 

3.200 
5.600 

__.___ 
8.800 

20 

5.400 
7.150 

-0.100 
12.450 

13 

5.000 
7.550 

__.___ 
12.550 

21T 

 
 
 

47.000 
18 

19 219 EMILY LENNON 
Gymtastics Club, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.250 

-0.100 
12.550 

16T 

2.700 
4.700 

__.___ 
7.400 

25 

5.500 
8.200 
0.200 

13.900 
5 

4.600 
7.850 
0.200 

12.650 
19T 

 
 
 

46.500 
19 

20 215 MACKENZIE ITCUSH 
Gymtastics Club, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.200 
8.200 

-0.100 
12.300 

24 

3.200 
6.900 
0.200 

10.300 
12 

4.500 
6.850 
0.200 

11.550 
24T 

4.400 
7.600 
0.200 

12.200 
24 

 
 
 

46.350 
20 

21 234 SAMANTHA WARD 
Capital City, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
7.050 

-0.100 
11.350 

25 

4.500 
5.750 

__.___ 
10.250 

13T 

4.800 
7.050 

__.___ 
11.850 

20T 

4.900 
7.950 

-0.100 
12.750 

17T 

 
 
 

46.200 
21 

22 209 KARISA GROFF 
Gym Adventure, SK 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.550 

__.___ 
12.550 

16T 

3.000 
5.550 

__.___ 
8.550 

21 

4.700 
7.150 

__.___ 
11.850 

20T 

5.000 
8.000 
0.200 

13.200 
15 

 
 
 

46.150 
22 

23 235 BRIELLE WILCHUCK 
Capital City, AB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.150 

__.___ 
12.550 

16T 

3.900 
4.200 

__.___ 
8.100 

23 

3.900 
7.650 
0.200 

11.750 
22 

4.200 
8.650 
0.200 

13.050 
16 

 
 
 

45.450 
23 

24 206 TAMARA KUNO 
Flicka Gym Club, BC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.500 
8.100 

-0.100 
12.500 

19 

2.800 
2.650 

__.___ 
5.450 

27 

5.100 
8.100 
0.200 

13.400 
6T 

4.600 
7.950 
0.200 

12.750 
17T 

 
 
 

44.100 
24 

25 212 HAILEE WESTNEY 
Gym Mississauga, ON 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.200 
7.000 

-0.100 
11.100 

26 

3.500 
4.950 

__.___ 
8.450 

22 

5.600 
7.750 

__.___ 
13.350 

8 

4.400 
7.000 

-0.300 
11.100 

27 

 
 
 

44.000 
25 
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26 230 DAYNA WESTSTEYN 
TAG Sport Centre, BC 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.350 

-0.100 
12.650 

14 

3.200 
3.400 

__.___ 
6.600 

26 

4.900 
6.650 

__.___ 
11.550 

24T 

5.100 
7.050 

__.___ 
12.150 

25 

 
 
 

42.950 
26 

27 227 TRISTYN SITARZ 
Panthers, MB 
 

A: 
B: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

0.000 
0.000 

__.___ 
0.000 

27 

2.900 
7.150 
0.200 

10.250 
13T 

3.800 
5.900 

__.___ 
9.700 

27 

4.500 
7.450 

__.___ 
11.950 

26 

 
 
 

31.900 
27 
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